page 1 of 1 www.luminii.com tel: 224-333-6033REV2.8 08052019
Scout Horizontal    Suspension
Technical information
Ordering code
Finish options
Black
powder coated
Bronze
powder coated
Silver
powder coated
White
powder coated
30KSCT HR
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
41K - 4100K
48
48”, 72”,
96”
SCT - Scout HR - Horizontal
HO
HO - High output
F
F - Frosted
SL
MODEL ORIENTATION LENGTH OUTPUTCCT LENS FINISH
SL - Silver
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
WH - White
DALI
DALI - eldoLED Dali
D010 - eldoLED 0-10V Dimming
*L3D - Lutron Ecosystem 3 wire
*LDE1 - Lutron Ecosystem H-Series
DRIVER
*Not available with 96” option